
PRICE LIST

£260

£260

£290

£290

PREGNANCY SCANS

EARLY PREGNANCY SCAN (6-11 WEEKS) £375

£375

£415

£415

IN CLINIC AT HOME

DATING SCAN (8-22 WEEKS)

ANOMALY SCAN (18-24 WEEKS)

GROWTH AND WELLBEING - ADVANCE (24–36
WEEKS)

GENDER SCAN (16-40 WEEKS)

ECTOPIC PREGNANCY

PRESENTATION SCAN (36-40 WEEKS)

£290 £415

£290 £415

£390

£390

£290

£445

MEDICAL SCANS

ABDOMEN & PELVIC £485

£415

£415

£515

ABDOMEN & URINARY TRACT

ABDOMEN / LIVER

ABDOMEN, PELVIC & URINARY TRACT

ABDOMINAL AORTA FOR ANEURYSM (AAA)

ABDOMINAL, URINARY TRACT AND TESTICULAR

APPENDICITIS (MEN)

£290 £375

£445 £515

£270 £345

£270

£290

£345

£690

APPENDICITIS (WOMEN) £345

£375

£445

£795

BREAST ULTRASOUND (UNILATERAL)

BREAST ULTRASOUND (BILATERAL)

FULL BODY ULTRASOUND SCAN

HERNIA (MEN)

HERNIA (WOMEN)

KIDNEY / URINARY TRACT (MEN)

£290 £345

£290 £345

£290 £375

£290 £415



PRICE LIST
IN CLINIC AT HOME

£290

£290

£375

£290

MEDICAL SCANS

KIDNEY / URINARY TRACT (WOMEN) £375

£375

£415

£375

LUMPS & BUMPS (ONE AREA)

LUMPS & BUMPS (TWO AREAS)

LYMPH NODE ( 1 AREA )

LYMPH NODE ( 2 AREA )

LYMPH NODE (WHOLE BODY)

PELVIC

£375 £415

£470 £515

£290 £375

£375

£290

£270

£270

PELVIC & URINARY TRACT £415

£375

£345

£345

TESTICULAR

THYROID / NECK - MEN

THYROID / NECK - WOMEN

URINARY TRACT AND TESTICULAR

ARTERIAL - CAROTID DOPPLER

£370 £415

£290 £375

£290

£390

£375

£475

ARTERIAL DOPPLER UNILATERAL

ARTERIAL DOPPLER BILATERAL

VARICOSE VEIN - ONE LIMB

VARICOSE VEIN - TWO LIMBS

VENOUS - DVT UNILATERAL

£330 £395

£470 £515

£290 £375

£470

£330

£470

VENOUS - DVT BILATERAL £475

£415

£515

PERIPHERAL ARTERIAL DOPPLER ULTRASOUND –
ABPI ONE LIMB

PERIPHERAL ARTERIAL DOPPLER ULTRASOUND
AND ABPI-TWO LIMB

VASCULAR DOPPLER SCANS



PRICE LIST
IN CLINIC AT HOME

£390

£245

£320

£520

HEART (CARDIOLOGY)

ECHOCARDIOGRAM ( CARDIAC ULTRASOUND ) £540

£310

£390

£570

ELECTROCARDIOGRAPHY ( ECG )

24HR HOLTER

72HR HOLTER

7 DAY HOLTER

14 DAY HOLTER

SHOULDER – ONE LIMB

£690 £770

£1,220 £1,295

£290 £375

£390

£290

£390

£290

SHOULDER – TWO LIMBS £415

£375

£415

£375

ELBOW – ONE LIMB

ELBOW – TWO LIMBS

HAND – ONE LIMB

HAND – TWO LIMBS

WRIST – ONE LIMB

WRIST – TWO LIMBS

£390 £415

£290 £375

£390 £415

MUSCULOSKELETAL (MSK)

HIP – ONE LIMB £290 £375

£390

£290

£395

£290

HIP – TWO LIMBS £415

£375

£420

£375

KNEE – ONE LIMB

KNEE – TWO LIMBS

ANKLE – ONE LIMB

ANKLE – TWO LIMBS

FOOT – ONE LIMB

FOOT – TWO LIMBS

£390 £415

£290 £375

£390 £415



PRICE LIST
IN CLINIC AT HOME

ABDOMEN £320 £475

£270

£320

£270

£270

ANKLE £395

£475

£395

£395

CERVICAL SPINE

CHEST

CLAVICLE

ELBOW

FACIAL BONES

FEMUR

£270 £395

£270 £395

£270 £395

X-RAY

FINGER £270 £395

£290

£270

£270

£290

FOOT £435

£395

£395

£435

FOREARM

HAND

HIP

KNEE 2 VIEW

KNEE 3 VIEW

LUMBAR SACRAL SPINE

£290 £435

£320 £475

£290 £435

£290 £435TIBIA & FIBULA

TOE

WHOLE SPINE

WRIST

£270 £395

£320 £475

£270 £395


