



PREGNANCY SCANS	IN CLINIC	AT HOME
EARLY PREGNANCY SCAN (6-11 WEEKS)	£260	£375
DATING SCAN (8-22 WEEKS)	£260	£375
ANOMALY SCAN (18-24 WEEKS)	£290	£415
GROWTH AND WELLBEING - ADVANCE (24–36 WEEKS)	£290	£415
GENDER SCAN (16-40 WEEKS)	£290	£415
ECTOPIC PREGNANCY	£290	£415
PRESENTATION SCAN (36-40 WEEKS)	£290	£415
MEDICAL SCANS		
ABDOMEN & PELVIC	£390	£485
ABDOMEN & URINARY TRACT	£390	£415
ABDOMEN / LIVER	£290	£415
ABDOMEN, PELVIC & URINARY TRACT	£445	£515
ABDOMINAL AORTA FOR ANEURYSM (AAA)	£290	£375
ABDOMINAL, URINARY TRACT AND TESTICULAR	£445	£515
APPENDICITIS (MEN)	£270	£345
APPENDICITIS (WOMEN)	£270	£345
BREAST ULTRASOUND (UNILATERAL)	£290	£375
BREAST ULTRASOUND (BILATERAL)	£345	£445
FULL BODY ULTRASOUND SCAN	£690	£795
HERNIA (MEN)	£290	£345
HERNIA (WOMEN)	£290	£345
KIDNEY / URINARY TRACT (MEN)	£290	£375





MEDICAL SCANS	IN CLINIC	AT HOME
KIDNEY / URINARY TRACT (WOMEN)	£290	£375
LUMPS & BUMPS (ONE AREA)	£290	£375
LUMPS & BUMPS (TWO AREAS)	£375	£415
LYMPH NODE ( 1 AREA )	£290	£375
LYMPH NODE ( 2 AREA )	£375	£415
LYMPH NODE (WHOLE BODY)	£470	£515
PELVIC	£290	£375
PELVIC & URINARY TRACT	£375	£415
TESTICULAR	£290	£375
THYROID / NECK - MEN	£270	£345
THYROID / NECK - WOMEN	£270	£345
URINARY TRACT AND TESTICULAR	£370	£415
VASCULAR DOPPLER SCANS		
ARTERIAL - CAROTID DOPPLER	£290	£375
ARTERIAL DOPPLER UNILATERAL	£290	£375
ARTERIAL DOPPLER BILATERAL	£390	£475
VARICOSE VEIN - ONE LIMB	£330	£395
VARICOSE VEIN - TWO LIMBS	£470	£515
VENOUS - DVT UNILATERAL	£290	£375
VENOUS - DVT BILATERAL	£470	£475
PERIPHERAL ARTERIAL DOPPLER ULTRASOUND ABPI ONE LIMB	£330	£415
PERIPHERAL ARTERIAL DOPPLER ULTRASOUND AND ABPI-TWO LIMB	£470	£515





HEART (CARDIOLOGY)	IN CLINIC	AT HOME
ECHOCARDIOGRAM ( CARDIAC ULTRASOUND )	£390	£540
ELECTROCARDIOGRAPHY ( ECG )	£245	£310
24HR HOLTER	£320	£390
72HR HOLTER	£520	£ <u>57</u> 0
7 DAY HOLTER	£690	£770
14 DAY HOLTER	£1,220	£1,295
MUSCULOSKELETAL (MSK)		
SHOULDER - ONE LIMB	£290	£375
SHOULDER - TWO LIMBS	£390	£415
ELBOW – ONE LIMB	£290	£375
ELBOW - TWO LIMBS	£390	£415
HAND – ONE LIMB	£290	£375
HAND – TWO LIMBS	£390	£415
WRIST – ONE LIMB	£290	£375
WRIST - TWO LIMBS	£390	£415
HIP – ONE LIMB	£290	£375
HIP – TWO LIMBS	£390	£415
KNEE – ONE LIMB	£290	£375
KNEE – TWO LIMBS	£395	£420
ANKLE – ONE LIMB	£290	£375
ANKLE – TWO LIMBS	£390	£415
FOOT – ONE LIMB	£290	£375
FOOT – TWO LIMBS	£390	£415





X-RAY	IN CLINIC	AT HOME
ABDOMEN	£320	£475
ANKLE	£270	£395
CERVICAL SPINE	£320	£475
CHEST	£270	£395
CLAVICLE	£270	£395
ELBOW	£270	£395
FACIAL BONES	£270	£395
FEMUR	£270	£395
FINGER	£270	£395
FOOT	£290	£435
FOREARM	£270	£395
HAND	£270	£395
HIP	£290	£435
KNEE 2 VIEW	£290	£435
KNEE 3 VIEW	£320	£475
LUMBAR SACRAL SPINE	£290	£435
TIBIA & FIBULA	£290	£435
TOE	£270	£395
WHOLE SPINE	£320	£475
WRIST	£270	£395